Position

Asst Sup-Education
Director Of Secondary
Director Of Special
Program Specialist-S
Director Of Secondary
Toa-Categorical Prog
Teacher-Indpt Contin
Toa-Testing & Assess
Teacher-Indpt Contin
Teacher-School Nurse
Teacher-Indpt Contin
Teacher-Indpt Contin
Toa-Intervention
Teacher-Indpt Contin
Admin Secretary Ed S
Teacher-Indpt Contin
Teacher-Indpt Contin
Teacher-Indpt Contin
Teacher-Indpt Contin
Director Of Innovati
Instructional Media
Admin Asst-Department
Admin Asst-Department
Admin Asst-Department
In Asst/Phys Ed

In Asst- Bi-Lingual

Teacher-School Nurse

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified
Morongo Unified

Department

Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services

Educational Services

Total Wages

$180,284
$163,352
$148,778
$140,447
$128,416
$118,118
$109,658
$103,363
$102,075
$100,212
$93,629
$88,832
$88,669
$81,814
$80,442
$71,525
$70,587
$68,794
$60,256
$56,219
$55,496
$55,384
$46,216
$36,440
$11,620
$11,275
$10,675

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,122
$47,886
$37,819
$43,443
$42,206
$37,215
$37,359
$36,418
$34,395
$37,437
$34,414
$34,456
$32,636
$31,127
$36,322
$11,898
$30,735
$31,956
$26,399
$14,674
$30,147
$23,663
$20,144
$21,378
$703
$682
$4,384



